
ENCANTO / CLARENDON
MORNING PICK UP

2024 - 2025

Brown Bus # 23 Driver: Ismirely
K – 6 Pick-up # 1 Enc/Cl STOP # Monday -Friday
Highland & 15th Dr (NE Corner) 1. 6:50
Arrive Enc/Cl 7:00

Orange Bus # 10 Driver: Fatima
K – 6 Pick-up # 1 Enc/Cl STOP # Monday -Friday
16th Ave & Campbell 1. 6:41
18th Ave & Campbell 2. 6:43
Teach & Tots Daycare (602)277-6459 3. 6:45
9th Ave & Monterosa 4. 6:50
8Th Ave & Turney 5. 6:53
Arrive Enc/Cl 7:00

Red Bus # 27 Driver: Kurt
K – 6 Pick-up # 1 Enc/Cl STOP # Monday-Friday
611 W Ind Sch - Budget Suites 1. 6:41
6th Ave & Campbell (Little kids & Co. Daycare) 2. 6:45
920 W Pierson 3. 6:50
11thAve & Highland 4. 6:53
Campbell & 13th Ave 5. 6:55
9th Ave & Hazelwood 6. 6:57
Arrive Enc/Cl 7:00



Purple Bus # 18 Driver: Charity
K – 6 Pick-up # 1 Enc/Cl STOP # Monday -Friday
Whiz Kidz Preschool (3821 N 3rd St) 1. 6:40
3rd Ave & Clarendon (inactive) 2. 6:44
5th Ave & Clarendon (3629 N 5th Ave) 3. 6:45
6th Ave & Cheery Lynn Rd 4. 6:47
18th Ave S. of Osborn 1st pole(Rise N Shine Daycare) 7. 6:53
18th Ave & Earl (N.W. corner) 8. 6:55
Arrive Enc/Cl 7:00

Blue Bus # 7 Driver: Maria
K – 6 Pick-up # 1 Enc/Cl STOP # Monday - Friday
Leave Yard 6:38
Glenrosa &15th Dr. 7. 6:41
18th Ave & Monterosa 6. 6:44
18th Ave & Glenrosa 5. 6:45
Hazelwood & 18th Dr. (SE corner) 4. 6:48
Hazelwood & 16th Ave 1. 6:50
17th Ave & Elm 2. 6:52
Pierson &16th Ave (SW Corner) 3. 6:56
Arrive Enc/Cl 7:00

Green Bus # 20 Driver: Cindy
K – 6 Pick-up # 1 Enc/Cl STOP # Monday - Friday
Leave Yard 6:26
1 E Lexington (inactive) 4. 6:33
733 W Virginia (inactive) 2. 6:41
3rd Ave & Virginia (SW Corner) 3. 6:42
Tiny Treasures Daycare - 4123 N 15th Ave 1. 6:53
Arrive Enc/Cl 7:00




